
Roman Catholic High School
301 N Broad St    Philadelphia, PA  19107
School Phone: 215-627-1270 x123      Fax: 215-627-4979      Email: AD@romancatholichs.com

President
Fr. Joseph Bongard

Principal
John Curry

Assistant Principal for Student Affairs
Maggie Canavan

Athletic Director
Brian Haas

Varsity Football (Boys)
Fall 2022-2023

Day Date Opponent Place Time

S Saturday Aug. 20 @ Northeast High School Northeast High School 10:00AM
Friday Aug. 26 @ Wilson High School (2601

GRANDVIEW BLVD, WEST LAWN,
PA 19609)

Wilson High School 7:00PM

Friday Sep. 02 @ Trinity High School (3601
Simpson Ferry Road,Camp Hill, PA
17011)

Trinity High School 7:00PM

Saturday Sep. 10 West Philadelphia Catholic Conshohocken "A" Field 7:00PM
Friday Sep. 16 @ Perkiomen Valley (509 GRAVEL

PIKE, COLLEGEVILLE, PA 19426)
Perkiomen Valley 7:00PM

Friday Sep. 23 @ Malvern Preparatory School Malvern Preparatory School 7:00PM
Friday Sep. 30 @ Father Judge High School RAMP Field 7:00PM
Saturday Oct. 08 Archbishop Wood High School Cardinal O'Hara High School 1:00PM
Friday Oct. 21 La Salle College High School Cardinal O'Hara High School 7:00PM
Friday Oct. 28 @ St. Joseph's Preparatory School Cardinal O'Hara High School 7:00PM
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